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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Christophe Stoelinga   M3039         1/89    5:23       33:25
2     Matthew Glesfeldt      M2029         1/56    5:30       34:10
3     Joe Marks              M2029         2/56    5:33       34:25
4     Shelby Anderson        M2029         3/56    5:42       35:22
5     Patrick Schneider      M3039         2/89    5:43       35:26
6     Christopher Owen       M2029         4/56    5:49       36:08
7     Ben Knap               M1519          1/4    5:50       36:14
8     Andrew Osmond          M3039         3/89    5:55       36:43
9     Daniel Langenfeld      M3039         4/89    6:02       37:30
10    Dana Bartholomew       M4049         1/50    6:09       38:07
11    Jake Oelke             M3039         5/89    6:11       38:22
12    Bernardo Yanez         M3039         6/89    6:11       38:25
13    Jim Macnaughton        M3039         7/89    6:13       38:36
14    Joe Meronk             M3039         8/89    6:13       38:38
15    Ryan Griessmeyer       M3039         9/89    6:15       38:50
16    Havahla Haynes         F2029        1/101    6:18       39:05
17    Dan Larocque           M5059         1/27    6:22       39:32
18    Clayton Griessmeyer    M3039        10/89    6:25       39:53
19    James Bowers           M3039        11/89    6:28       40:08
20    Ryan Novak             M3039        12/89    6:30       40:19
21    Isaac Mezera           M3039        13/89    6:33       40:37
22    Alicia Madigan         F2029        2/101    6:33       40:38
23    Holly Fearing          F2029        3/101    6:34       40:43
24    Brett Jondle           M3039        14/89    6:36       40:55
25    Steven Ingham          M4049         2/50    6:37       41:04
26    Darren Fortney         M4049         3/50    6:38       41:10
27    Daniel Jurczak         M2029         5/56    6:38       41:11
28    Roz Craney             M3039        15/89    6:39       41:17
29    Alex Marshall          M2029         6/56    6:40       41:24
30    Greg Heintz            M4049         4/50    6:42       41:33
31    Paul Edders            M3039        16/89    6:43       41:43
32    Gordon Freeman         M2029         7/56    6:43       41:44
33    Nathan Young           M2029         8/56    6:44       41:48
34    Michael Chronister     M2029         9/56    6:47       42:07
35    Heather Lipinski       F2029        4/101    6:48       42:15
36    Brian Blindt           M3039        17/89    6:48       42:15
37    Matthew McCormick      M2029        10/56    6:52       42:38
38    Charles Stone          M1519          2/4    6:53       42:41
39    Peter Barrie           M2029        11/56    6:53       42:44
40    Jacob Krebs            M2029        12/56    6:53       42:46
41    Lisa Johns             F2029        5/101    6:54       42:48
42    James Walker           M4049         5/50    6:54       42:48
43    Fish Stiebeb           M5059         2/27    6:54       42:49
44    Justin Anderson        M2029        13/56    6:56       43:01
45    Jill Schoephoester     F2029        6/101    6:58       43:13
46    David Frattinger       M3039        18/89    6:59       43:21
47    Johnny Brown           M3039        19/89    6:59       43:22
48    Beth Medinger          F2029        7/101    7:00       43:26
49    Darrin Landes          M3039        20/89    7:01       43:33
50    David Kelly            M4049         6/50    7:02       43:37
51    Charles Simon          M4049         7/50    7:02       43:38
52    Cary Segall            M5059         3/27    7:02       43:40
53    Mary Kirshchbaum       F4049         1/27    7:03       43:44
54    Ronald Mexico          M3039        21/89    7:03       43:46
55    Brendon Diers          M2029        14/56    7:04       43:50
56    Douglas Dulli          M5059         4/27    7:06       44:05
57    Erich Marks            M2029        15/56    7:08       44:17
58    Paul Trombino          M4049         8/50    7:11       44:34
59    Patrick Albregts       M4049         9/50    7:11       44:39
60    Shawn O'Brien          M3039        22/89    7:12       44:42
61    Craig Parsons          M3039        23/89    7:12       44:44
62    Brett Clark            M3039        24/89    7:12       44:45
63    Kyle McDaniel          M2029        16/56    7:13       44:45
64    Dan Gotzler            M2029        17/56    7:13       44:48
65    Matthew Hanson         M3039        25/89    7:13       44:50
66    Jeffrey Pearman        M5059         5/27    7:16       45:04
67    Joe Klimm              M3039        26/89    7:16       45:08
68    Joshua Odell           M2029        18/56    7:16       45:09
69    Matthew Klein          M4049        10/50    7:16       45:09
70    Bruce Hiebl            M3039        27/89    7:17       45:13
71    Lisa Kursel            F2029        8/101    7:18       45:17
72    Matthew Lueck          M2029        19/56    7:19       45:22
73    Unknown Runner See Tim                0/0    7:19       45:25
74    John Strohman          M3039        28/89    7:19       45:27
75    Amanda Chu             F2029        9/101    7:20       45:31
76    Sam Mueller            M3039        29/89    7:20       45:33
77    Corey Dossett          M2029        20/56    7:21       45:38
78    Doug Paull             M4049        11/50    7:21       45:38
79    Ben Kraus              M3039        30/89    7:21       45:40
80    Kent Hutchison         M2029        21/56    7:24       45:54
81    Mike Krocko            M3039        31/89    7:25       46:03
82    Michael Brietrick      M5059         6/27    7:25       46:04
83    Billy Maybee           M5059         7/27    7:26       46:08
84    Brent Geiger           M2029        22/56    7:26       46:09
85    Russ Steinhorst        M3039        32/89    7:26       46:10
86    Rebecca Massmann       F4049         2/27    7:27       46:13
87    Jared Markiewicz       M2029        23/56    7:28       46:20
88    Tim Devries            M4049        12/50    7:29       46:24
89    Thomas Moore           M4049        13/50    7:31       46:37
90    Brian Brown            M4049        14/50    7:33       46:55
91    Jason Cram             M3039        33/89    7:34       46:57
92    Anton Przybylski       M4049        15/50    7:35       47:02
93    Tom Berg               M5059         8/27    7:35       47:02
94    Jennifer Risgaard      F3039         1/73    7:35       47:05
95    Tracey Schindler       F2029       10/101    7:36       47:12
96    Sarah Young            F2029       11/101    7:37       47:17
97    Ken Wood               M4049        16/50    7:38       47:21
98    Heather Stouder        F3039         2/73    7:38       47:24
99    Rick Cox               M4049        17/50    7:38       47:25
100   Eric Olson             M2029        24/56    7:40       47:34
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101   Kari Olson             F2029       12/101    7:40       47:34
102   Jamie Valentine        M4049        18/50    7:40       47:34
103   John Mielke            M4049        19/50    7:41       47:44
104   Dave Upton             M2029        25/56    7:42       47:48
105   Mike Deckard           M4049        20/50    7:43       47:52
106   Allison Ebert          F3039         3/73    7:45       48:06
107   Unknown Runner See Tim                0/0    7:45       48:07
108   Erin Schoenecker       F3039         4/73    7:45       48:08
109   Katie Schwartz         F2029       13/101    7:46       48:11
110   Chad Hendrickson       M3039        34/89    7:46       48:12
111   Jeff Regel             M3039        35/89    7:46       48:14
112   Chris Ciesielski       M2029        26/56    7:47       48:22
113   David Vistain          M3039        36/89    7:48       48:22
114   Stacia Corano          F3039         5/73    7:48       48:25
115   Jay Johnson            M4049        21/50    7:49       48:30
116   Dustin Hebel           M2029        27/56    7:49       48:32
117   Miranda Bush           F2029       14/101    7:49       48:33
118   Patrick Ellestad       M2029        28/56    7:49       48:34
119   Mike Turba             M5059         9/27    7:50       48:38
120   Ricky Bjork            M4049        22/50    7:51       48:42
121   Joanna Marks           F2029       15/101    7:51       48:45
122   Greg Quinn             M3039        37/89    7:52       48:51
123   Carin Higgins          F4049         3/27    7:53       48:57
124   Chris Burque           M3039        38/89    7:54       49:01
125   Christian Gridley      M3039        39/89    7:57       49:19
126   Jennifer Ginn          F3039         6/73    7:57       49:24
127   Kim Upton              F2029       16/101    7:58       49:25
128   Aaron Tarnutzer        M3039        40/89    7:58       49:27
129   Elizabeth Mackey       F3039         7/73    7:59       49:32
130   Cathy Llewen           F3039         8/73    8:00       49:39
131   Rob Emmett             M2029        29/56    8:01       49:45
132   Deanna Regel           F3039         9/73    8:01       49:45
133   Kristin Riching        F2029       17/101    8:01       49:47
134   Kim Harbort            F3039        10/73    8:01       49:47
135   Larry Stoneman         M5059        10/27    8:01       49:48
136   Troy Couillard         M4049        23/50    8:01       49:49
137   Scott Christofferson   M4049        24/50    8:02       49:51
138   Anna Dulmes            F2029       18/101    8:03       50:02
139   Jeff Thompson          M4049        25/50    8:04       50:04
140   Michael Lamson         M3039        41/89    8:05       50:08
141   Maggie Lamson          F3039        11/73    8:05       50:09
142   Jeff Hahn              M5059        11/27    8:05       50:10
143   Warren Wenzel          M3039        42/89    8:06       50:15
144   Jerel Cestkowski       M3039        43/89    8:06       50:15
145   Angela Schasker        F3039        12/73    8:07       50:23
146   Marty Ballard          M4049        26/50    8:07       50:24
147   Brianne Kennedy        M4049        27/50    8:07       50:24
148   Konstanze Hahn         F2029       19/101    8:08       50:29
149   Megan Waltz            F3039        13/73    8:08       50:30
150   Eric Brown             M3039        44/89    8:09       50:33
151   Ryan Schaal            M3039        45/89    8:09       50:33
152   Adam Strehlow          M2029        30/56    8:10       50:40
153   Liz Lawson             F2029       20/101    8:10       50:42
154   Daniel Schreier        M2029        31/56    8:10       50:42
155   Ryan Hastings          M3039        46/89    8:11       50:46
156   Mike Johnson           M2029        32/56    8:11       50:48
157   Kim Steffens           F2029       21/101    8:11       50:49
158   Ed Peirick             M5059        12/27    8:12       50:53
159   Kristin Korevec        F2029       22/101    8:12       50:55
160   Karen Mittelstadt      F3039        14/73    8:12       50:56
161   Christine Genda        F3039        15/73    8:13       51:02
162   Steven Risgaard        M3039        47/89    8:14       51:05
163   Paul Pickar            M3039        48/89    8:14       51:07
164   William Karls          M4049        28/50    8:14       51:09
165   Tom Burke              M0114          1/2    8:14       51:09
166   Lisa Hooyman           F2029       23/101    8:15       51:10
167   Andy Hicken            M3039        49/89    8:15       51:11
168   Eric Christenson       M4049        29/50    8:15       51:11
169   Ron Lehmann            M3039        50/89    8:15       51:13
170   Amy Schaal             F3039        16/73    8:16       51:17
171   Bill Rosenthal         M3039        51/89    8:16       51:18
172   Kelly Unger            F2029       24/101    8:16       51:19
173   Richard Wilberg        M5059        13/27    8:16       51:20
174   Jason Mayerl           M3039        52/89    8:16       51:21
175   Lucas Hunley           M2029        33/56    8:17       51:24
176   Kristine Bobb          F4049         4/27    8:17       51:24
177   Broderick Perelli-Harr M3039        53/89    8:17       51:26
178   Michael Tobin          M5059        14/27    8:18       51:32
179   Erin Uselman           F3039        17/73    8:18       51:33
180   Mark Walters           M4049        30/50    8:20       51:42
181   Mike Andersen          M5059        15/27    8:20       51:44
182   Katie Merrill          F2029       25/101    8:20       51:46
183   Maltine Delannay       F3039        18/73    8:21       51:51
184   Jim Kiley              M4049        31/50    8:21       51:53
185   Jeff Shadel            M5059        16/27    8:22       51:54
186   Timothy Letendre       M4049        32/50    8:23       52:03
187   Jordan Bingham         F3039        19/73    8:24       52:07
188   Beth Vandervest        F3039        20/73    8:25       52:13
189   Maggie Clark           F2029       26/101    8:25       52:16
190   Laura Hammond          F4049         5/27    8:26       52:19
191   Sarah Marcotte         F3039        21/73    8:26       52:22
192   Timothy Carey          M5059        17/27    8:26       52:23
193   Daniel Rottinger       M2029        34/56    8:27       52:26
194   Michael Roltgen        M2029        35/56    8:27       52:26
195   Bart Van Roo           M3039        54/89    8:28       52:33
196   Darryl Carlson         M4049        33/50    8:28       52:33
197   Chris Arenz            M4049        34/50    8:28       52:34
198   Suzanne Lewis          F3039        22/73    8:28       52:35
199   Andrew Berke           M2029        36/56    8:29       52:37
200   Ken Rovak              M3039        55/89    8:30       52:46
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201   Derek Hornsby          M3039        56/89    8:30       52:46
202   Jennifer Dudek         F3039        23/73    8:30       52:49
203   Dan Peterson           M4049        35/50    8:30       52:49
204   Jeremy Streifer        M2029        37/56    8:31       52:52
205   Bailey Freeman         F2029       27/101    8:31       52:52
206   Victoria Mintz         F4049         6/27    8:31       52:54
207   Jennifer Gilbreath     F0114          1/1    8:31       52:55
208   Richard Gilbreath      M3039        57/89    8:31       52:56
209   Paul Beck              M5059        18/27    8:32       53:00
210   Michelle Bain          F3039        24/73    8:32       53:01
211   Katie Storck           F2029       28/101    8:33       53:06
212   Kelly Dolan            F2029       29/101    8:34       53:09
213   Patricia Johnson       F2029       30/101    8:34       53:10
214   Sage Hanson            F2029       31/101    8:34       53:12
215   Andrea Bachrach        F2029       32/101    8:34       53:14
216   Jodie Froehlich        F2029       33/101    8:35       53:19
217   Kimberly Derse         F3039        25/73    8:36       53:21
218   Hannah Miller-Reynolds F1519          1/2    8:36       53:23
219   Ryan Tobiasz           M2029        38/56    8:37       53:27
220   Allyn Mather           F3039        26/73    8:37       53:28
221   Marni Winn             F2029       34/101    8:37       53:32
222   Jessica Martin         F2029       35/101    8:37       53:33
223   Michael Ferris         M3039        58/89    8:38       53:35
224   Michael Hebl           M3039        59/89    8:38       53:37
225   Luke Corda             M4049        36/50    8:39       53:42
226   Justin Krbec           M3039        60/89    8:39       53:45
227   Patrick Mousseau       M4049        37/50    8:40       53:46
228   Maureen Sorensen       F3039        27/73    8:40       53:48
229   Susan Hering           F5059         1/10    8:40       53:50
230   Thea Grau              F3039        28/73    8:41       53:52
231   Tim Cychosz            M5059        19/27    8:41       53:54
232   Keith Kropp            M3039        61/89    8:41       53:56
233   Mica Friederich        M3039        62/89    8:41       53:56
234   Julie Ibinger          F3039        29/73    8:42       53:59
235   Dayna Walchak          F2029       36/101    8:42       54:00
236   Kelly Duncan           F3039        30/73    8:42       54:02
237   Michelle Oster         F3039        31/73    8:42       54:03
238   Tracy Anderson         F3039        32/73    8:43       54:06
239   Mary Hoffman           F3039        33/73    8:43       54:07
240   Lars Grabow            M3039        63/89    8:44       54:11
241   Jennifer Collins       F3039        34/73    8:44       54:12
242   Jonathan Bousman       M2029        39/56    8:45       54:18
243   Michael White          M2029        40/56    8:45       54:19
244   Ridge Benedum          F3039        35/73    8:45       54:19
245   Mike Stawicki          M2029        41/56    8:45       54:20
246   Kelly Vinje            F2029       37/101    8:45       54:22
247   Bruce Thalley          M4049        38/50    8:46       54:27
248   Richard Hanson         M4049        39/50    8:46       54:28
249   Jennifer Lopez         F3039        36/73    8:48       54:39
250   Amanda Harvey          F2029       38/101    8:48       54:39
251   Thomas Wineke Jr       M2029        42/56    8:50       54:52
252   Judy Cummings          F4049         7/27    8:50       54:52
253   Scott Breuer           M3039        64/89    8:50       54:54
254   Casey Zimmerman        F2029       39/101    8:51       54:54
255   Mike Norton            M4049        40/50    8:51       54:57
256   John Melahn            M3039        65/89    8:52       55:01
257   Erik Schneiderhan      M3039        66/89    8:52       55:04
258   Richard Eaton          M3039        67/89    8:52       55:06
259   Kristin Castricone     F2029       40/101    8:53       55:07
260   Dwight Darin           M4049        41/50    8:53       55:10
261   Ryan Behling           M2029        43/56    8:54       55:13
262   Jeff Smith             M4049        42/50    8:54       55:13
263   Anne Zucker            F4049         8/27    8:54       55:13
264   Daniel Smith           M1519          3/4    8:54       55:14
265   Robert Ridley          M3039        68/89    8:55       55:19
266   Shane Holden           M3039        69/89    8:56       55:26
267   Lisa Klein             F2029       41/101    8:56       55:28
268   Jill Ladwig            F3039        37/73    8:58       55:39
269   Robert Regan           M3039        70/89    8:58       55:40
270   Tara Thompson          F2029       42/101    8:58       55:42
271   Joanna Switzky         F3039        38/73    9:00       55:53
272   Timothy Tofte          M5059        20/27    9:00       55:55
273   Timothy Hollar         M2029        44/56    9:02       56:04
274   Amber Moore            F2029       43/101    9:03       56:09
275   Stephen Baraboo        M2029        45/56    9:03       56:10
276   Rebecca Heckman        F2029       44/101    9:03       56:11
277   Phillip Klininer       M2029        46/56    9:03       56:12
278   Michele Dziaba         F4049         9/27    9:04       56:17
279   Jeri Breen             F4049        10/27    9:04       56:18
280   Ray Nigon              M4049        43/50    9:04       56:19
281   Sarah Holzum           F2029       45/101    9:05       56:24
282   Savarino Parisi        M2029        47/56    9:06       56:28
283   Kristin Sonnenberg     F2029       46/101    9:06       56:29
284   Andrew Carlson         M2029        48/56    9:08       56:40
285   Liz Prange             F2029       47/101    9:08       56:40
286   Matthew Prange         M2029        49/56    9:08       56:41
287   Amy Jelinek            F3039        39/73    9:08       56:44
288   Holly Parish           F3039        40/73    9:09       56:48
289   Mike Donhue            M0114          2/2    9:09       56:49
290   Sara Grant             F2029       48/101    9:11       56:59
291   Amy Larson             F4049        11/27    9:11       57:01
292   Laura Flanagan         F2029       49/101    9:11       57:02
293   Andrew Cohn            M6069          1/4    9:11       57:03
294   Jeff Kirchman          M4049        44/50    9:12       57:08
295   Anne Miller            F3039        41/73    9:12       57:08
296   Sharon Mullikin        F5059         2/10    9:13       57:14
297   Tiffany Pelanek        F3039        42/73    9:14       57:17
298   Jeff Storch            M3039        71/89    9:14       57:17
299   Robyn Wolfram          F2029       50/101    9:14       57:19
300   Melissa Evans          F3039        43/73    9:14       57:20
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301   Carie Smith            F2029       51/101    9:14       57:22
302   Bill Fox               M4049        45/50    9:15       57:24
303   Joel Thomas                           0/0    9:16       57:31
304   David Gigl             M2029        50/56    9:16       57:32
305   Kristy Holubar-Walsh   F2029       52/101    9:17       57:35
306   John Uhlrich           M2029        51/56    9:17       57:36
307   Patti Frazier          F4049        12/27    9:17       57:36
308   David Warning          M2029        52/56    9:17       57:39
309   Aaron Crandall         M3039        72/89    9:17       57:40
310   Janelle Schneider      F2029       53/101    9:19       57:48
311   Jennifer Hankwitz      F2029       54/101    9:19       57:51
312   Tracy Carlson          F2029       55/101    9:19       57:51
313   Susan Maccall          F4049        13/27    9:19       57:52
314   Kelly Gill             F3039        44/73    9:20       57:58
315   Stephanie Byrnes       F2029       56/101    9:20       57:59
316   Mp Stevens             F4049        14/27    9:20       58:00
317   Melissa Brown          F3039        45/73    9:20       58:00
318   Betsy Peterson         F2029       57/101    9:21       58:02
319   Kelly Lavin            F2029       58/101    9:22       58:08
320   Christina Fok          F2029       59/101    9:22       58:11
321   Giulia Tegtmeier       F2029       60/101    9:23       58:15
322   Kathy McGrath          F6069          1/1    9:24       58:19
323   Broc Gallman           M2029        53/56    9:24       58:25
324   Kristin Seubold        F2029       61/101    9:25       58:26
325   Paul Tessmer           M4049        46/50    9:26       58:33
326   Heather Frank          F3039        46/73    9:26       58:33
327   Michael Frank          M4049        47/50    9:26       58:34
328   Parker Walker          M3039        73/89    9:26       58:35
329   Mariana Kersh          F3039        47/73    9:26       58:36
330   Bryan Mowry            M3039        74/89    9:26       58:37
331   Dave O'Malley          M5059        21/27    9:27       58:38
332   Kelsey McElveen        F2029       62/101    9:27       58:42
333   Stephanie Rindt        F2029       63/101    9:27       58:43
334   Emily Becker           F2029       64/101    9:29       58:51
335   Michael Ott            M3039        75/89    9:29       58:51
336   Todd Fortune           M3039        76/89    9:29       58:54
337   Lindsey Heinzmann      F2029       65/101    9:29       58:55
338   Christopher Kromm      M2029        54/56    9:29       58:55
339   Erica Schoeller        F2029       66/101    9:30       58:56
340   Tracy Byrd             F3039        48/73    9:30       58:57
341   Melissa Krieger        F2029       67/101    9:30       58:59
342   Barbara Zarebczan      F2029       68/101    9:30       59:00
343   Heidi Christensen      F2029       69/101    9:31       59:06
344   Bonnie Cosgrove        F2029       70/101    9:31       59:06
345   Bruce Nilles           M3039        77/89    9:31       59:07
346   Ann Dingman            F3039        49/73    9:33       59:18
347   Melissa Lutz           F2029       71/101    9:33       59:19
348   Stephanie Helmstadter  F3039        50/73    9:34       59:27
349   Janna Radtke           F2029       72/101    9:36       59:35
350   Charles Ricker         M6069          2/4    9:36       59:37
351   Ryan Johnson           M3039        78/89    9:36       59:37
352   Pamela Radtke          F4049        15/27    9:36       59:39
353   Keith Feiler           M6069          3/4    9:37       59:41
354   Bruce Thoms            M4049        48/50    9:37       59:42
355   Raymond Steiner        M3039        79/89    9:38       59:47
356   David Stromme          M3039        80/89    9:38       59:48
357   Ben Chondoir           M1519          4/4    9:38       59:51
358   Nate Choudoir          M2029        55/56    9:38       59:52
359   Jennifer Berg          F2029       73/101    9:39       59:58
360   Kitty Cole             F5059         3/10    9:40       59:59
361   Liz Nett               F2029       74/101    9:40     1:00:03
362   Heather Hiel           F3039        51/73    9:41     1:00:10
363   Brad Wagner            M3039        81/89    9:42     1:00:15
364   Melissa Hunley         F2029       75/101    9:44     1:00:25
365   Diana Long             F2029       76/101    9:45     1:00:30
366   Jim Gormley            M4049        49/50    9:45     1:00:30
367   Pat Peterman           F4049        16/27    9:46     1:00:38
368   Megan Soulek           F2029       77/101    9:46     1:00:40
369   Cindy Flory            F5059         4/10    9:47     1:00:43
370   Kevin Snyder           M5059        22/27    9:47     1:00:46
371   Maxine Marti           F5059         5/10    9:47     1:00:47
372   Andrea Odrzywolski     F3039        52/73    9:47     1:00:47
373   Chad Bartell           M3039        82/89    9:48     1:00:52
374   Corey Carmer           M3039        83/89    9:49     1:00:56
375   Adam Pfost             M2029        56/56    9:49     1:00:57
376   Mj Burke               F3039        53/73    9:49     1:00:58
377   Diane Miller           F4049        17/27    9:49     1:00:58
378   Craig Dunlavy          M5059        23/27    9:50     1:01:05
379   April Klinkner         F2029       78/101    9:52     1:01:18
380   Heather Twinde         F3039        54/73    9:53     1:01:24
381   Carri Schuebel         F2029       79/101    9:54     1:01:30
382   Kailyn Smith           F2029       80/101    9:54     1:01:30
383   Sherri Anderson        F4049        18/27    9:54     1:01:30
384   Crystal Miller         F2029       81/101    9:54     1:01:30
385   Ty Jury                M3039        84/89    9:54     1:01:31
386   Dean Anderson          M5059        24/27    9:55     1:01:32
387   Peter Wilson           M3039        85/89    9:55     1:01:32
388   Melissa Teela          F2029       82/101    9:55     1:01:35
389   Jennifer Schettler     F2029       83/101    9:55     1:01:37
390   Rebecca Stawicki       F2029       84/101    9:56     1:01:38
391   Lisa Hartman           F3039        55/73    9:57     1:01:47
392   Paul Herrick           M3039        86/89    9:58     1:01:53
393   Jeff McQuirk           M5059        25/27    9:59     1:02:01
394   Jessica Bagnall        F2029       85/101   10:02     1:02:21
395   Emily Lupton           F2029       86/101   10:02     1:02:21
396   Anne Cutts             F3039        56/73   10:04     1:02:32
397   Jacey Cantrell         F2029       87/101   10:04     1:02:33
398   Juli Wagner            F4049        19/27   10:04     1:02:33
399   Kim Peiffer            F2029       88/101   10:06     1:02:40
400   Joe Johnson            M5059        26/27   10:06     1:02:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Lavra Kosnick          F2029       89/101   10:06     1:02:43
402   Kirstin Daniels        F3039        57/73   10:06     1:02:46
403   Rebecca Coleman        F2029       90/101   10:07     1:02:48
404   Andrea Johnson         F2029       91/101   10:07     1:02:49
405   Jo Christofferson      F4049        20/27   10:09     1:03:03
406   Tim Latimer            M4049        50/50   10:09     1:03:05
407   Sara Limoseth          F3039        58/73   10:11     1:03:17
408   Andrea Wahl            F2029       92/101   10:12     1:03:19
409   Robert Bell            M6069          4/4   10:12     1:03:20
410   Rachel Selking         F3039        59/73   10:14     1:03:30
411   Melissa Thousand       F2029       93/101   10:14     1:03:34
412   Jackie Gotzler         F3039        60/73   10:14     1:03:35
413   Lori Baus              F3039        61/73   10:15     1:03:40
414   Katy Kessenich         F2029       94/101   10:18     1:03:56
415   Stephanie Moore        F3039        62/73   10:18     1:03:59
416   Stephanie Petreira Da  F2029       95/101   10:22     1:04:24
417   Samuel Stella          M3039        87/89   10:23     1:04:26
418   Pam Fenton             F4049        21/27   10:26     1:04:45
419   Maggie Ordon           F2029       96/101   10:30     1:05:09
420   Sue Larson             F3039        63/73   10:33     1:05:31
421   Ashley Teela           F2029       97/101   10:36     1:05:50
422   Tami Mannarino         F5059         6/10   10:36     1:05:51
423   Teresa Hinz            F4049        22/27   10:43     1:06:33
424   Stephanie Powers       F2029       98/101   10:46     1:06:50
425   Michong Powers         F4049        23/27   10:46     1:06:52
426   Sally Priola           F4049        24/27   10:48     1:07:05
427   Jodie Baber            F3039        64/73   10:48     1:07:06
428   Tammy Brimmer          F3039        65/73   10:52     1:07:26
429   Dawn Kruger            F3039        66/73   10:58     1:08:06
430   Chelsea Letendre       F1519          2/2   11:00     1:08:19
431   Susan Fink             F4049        25/27   11:01     1:08:26
432   Kassie Soulek          F5059         7/10   11:03     1:08:38
433   Rebecca Swank          F3039        67/73   11:04     1:08:43
434   Jayme Christensen      F2029       99/101   11:05     1:08:48
435   Steve Phipps           M5059        27/27   11:05     1:08:51
436   Sue Kirton             F4049        26/27   11:05     1:08:52
437   Annette Korth          F4049        27/27   11:09     1:09:13
438   Darin Kalisak          M3039        88/89   11:36     1:12:02
439   Craig Chapp            M3039        89/89   11:50     1:13:30
440   Regina Lloren          F3039        68/73   11:50     1:13:31
441   Tracy Punsel           F5059         8/10   11:52     1:13:42
442   Brynne Deneen          F2029      100/101   12:03     1:14:49
443   Polly Hamner           F5059         9/10   12:06     1:15:07
444   Jennifer McGorray      F3039        69/73   12:06     1:15:10
445   Melanie Pauls          F3039        70/73   12:08     1:15:21
446   Gwen Cox               F5059        10/10   12:08     1:15:22
447   Shilagh Mirgain        F3039        71/73   12:11     1:15:40
448   Amy Carlson            F3039        72/73   12:57     1:20:23
449   Sarah Grotsky          F3039        73/73   12:57     1:20:25
450   Kristi Adili           F2029      101/101   13:00     1:20:43
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